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Description

199303080000
64971

03/08/1993
01:23:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87641

04/01/1993
10:52:11

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87631

04/01/1993
10:52:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87661

04/01/1993
10:52:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87671

04/01/1993
10:52:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304120000
99131

04/12/1993
11:50:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PHARO,
OSCAR JR

199302220000
50601

199304120000
99781

04/12/1993
03:03:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304050000
89841

04/05/1993
07:29:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304060000
92371

04/06/1993
11:48:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304060000
92361

04/06/1993
11:48:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304060000
92351

04/06/1993
11:48:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304260001
15571

04/26/1993
03:27:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304260001
15561

199304270001
15741

04/27/1993
08:02:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304270001
15751

04/27/1993
08:02:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304270001
15761

04/27/1993
08:02:43

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204130000
42801



199304190001
06411

04/19/1993
10:42:50

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304190001
06451

04/19/1993
10:42:54

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304190001
06461

04/19/1993
10:42:56

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304200001
07951

04/20/1993
08:56:57

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303020000
57351

199304290001
20491

04/29/1993
11:05:59

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199208060001
62061

199305070001
30671

05/07/1993
01:46:38

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204240000
57401

199305070001
30681

05/07/1993
01:46:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199305070001
30691

05/07/1993
01:46:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204290000
63861

199305070001
30761

05/07/1993
02:02:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199305110001
33181

05/11/1993
08:49:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HONAKER,
ROBERT
KEITH

199305240001
48711

05/24/1993
01:43:44

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199305250001
50291

05/25/1993
11:55:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK


