	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; N	lame= FLI	EET MOR	TGAGE C	ORP; Part	ty Seq= 1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303080000 64971	03/08/1993 01:23:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87641	04/01/1993 10:52:11	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37631	04/01/1993 10:52:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37661	04/01/1993 10:52:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87671	04/01/1993 10:52:14	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304120000 99131	04/12/1993 11:50:01	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHARO, OSCAR JR					199302220000 50601	
199304120000 99781	04/12/1993 03:03:01	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304050000 89841	04/05/1993 07:29:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199304060000 92371	04/06/1993 11:48:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304060000 92361	04/06/1993 11:48:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304060000 92351	04/06/1993 11:48:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304260001 15571	04/26/1993 03:27:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199304260001 15561	
199304270001 15741	04/27/1993 08:02:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304270001 15751	04/27/1993 08:02:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304270001 15761	04/27/1993 08:02:43	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199204130000 42801	

199304190001 06411	04/19/1993 10:42:50	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199304190001 06451	04/19/1993 10:42:54	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199304190001 06461	04/19/1993 10:42:56	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199304200001 07951	04/20/1993 08:56:57	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199303020000 57351	
199304290001 20491	04/29/1993 11:05:59	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199208060001 62061	
199305070001 30671	05/07/1993 01:46:38	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee		FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199204240000 57401	
199305070001 30681	05/07/1993 01:46:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199305070001 30691	05/07/1993 01:46:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee		FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199204290000 63861	
199305070001 30761	05/07/1993 02:02:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199305110001 33181	05/11/1993 08:49:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HONAKER, ROBERT KEITH				
199305240001 48711	05/24/1993 01:43:44	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199305250001 50291	05/25/1993 11:55:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				